General

/V arrants

Meetmg of
May 15, 2013



ITY OF BELL

ATCHES 130504

HECK NO

DATE

~ 130506

BATCH

A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED
05/710/13

VENDOR /DESCRIPTION

PAGE

AMOUNT

1

51925

51926

51927

51928

51929

51930

51931

51932

51933

51934

51935

519356

51937

5710713

05/02/13

05/06/13

05/06/13

05/08/13

G65/10/13

05/10/13

05710713

05/10/13

05/710/13

a5/10/13

05/10713

045/10/13

05/10/13

13:03: 16

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

130504

DIMARE, VAN VLECK & BROWN, LLC
LEGAL. BVCS-3/1-26/13
LEGISLATIVE ADVOCACY

VoI
VOID-REISSUE CHECK

WELLS FARGO REMITTANCE CENTER
CREDIT CARD CHARGES-3/12-4/10
VARIDUS DEPARTMENTS

CITY OF BELL PAYROLL FUND
PAYROLL DEPOSIT-PAY OF 5/10/13

vOoip
VOID~-TEST PRINT

voip
VOID-TEST PRINT

ANYONE FOR TEA? CATERING
LADIES TEA PARTY-5/10/13
C.CTR

DELTA DENTAL SERVICE
DENTAL INS ADMIN FEE-APR‘13
DENTAL INE CLAIMS-APR 13

THE GAS COMPANY
GAS BILLING-3/14/4/12/13
MULTIPLE ADDRESSES

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
4400 GCAGE AVE

WATER BILLING-3/25-4/22/13
7006 WALKER AVE

MAYHODD MUTUAL WATER CO
WATER BILLING-2/20-4/18/13
80. OF 6240 ATLANITC AVE
WATER BILLING-2/20-4/18/13
4501, 05, 09 GAGE AVE

WATER BILLING-2/22-4/18/13
520C¢ RANDOLPH ST

WATER BILLING-2/22-4/18/13
GAGE/CASITAS LANDSCAPE
WATER BILLING-2/22-4/18/13
WILLOX /GAGE PARKWAY

MONSERRAT PALACIOS—-PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH REIMB-C. CTR

SOUTHERN CAL.IFORMNIA EDISON

A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED

4, 000.

3 452.

237, 724.

&858,

&: 777.

298,

39.

811.

00

. 00

27

33

.00

.00

a8

26

&7

77

80

1.400. 1%

2, 282. 37

PAGE
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ITY OF BELL

ATCHES 130504

HECK ND

DATE

- 130506

BATCH

A/P CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED
05/10/13

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

PAGE

AMOUNT

-]

51938

51939

51940

51941

51942

51943

51944

51945

51946

5/10/13

05/10/132

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05710713

05/10/713

13:03: 16

130504

130504

130504

130504

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

ELECTRICAL BILLING-3/5-4/15/13
&330G PINE AVE

ELECTRICAL BILLING-3/25-4/23
5007 FLORENMCE PED

TIME WARMER CABLE
CABLE BILLING-5/7-6/6/13
BELL P.D.

VISION SERVICE PLAN (CA)
VISION INS CLAIMS-APR ‘13
VISION INS ADMIN FEE-MAY-13

WELLS FARGD BANK
W. C. ACCT REPLENISH CH#7256-47
W. C. ACCT REPLENISH CU#7268-81

WEX BANK
GAS CONSUMPTION-3/28—-4/28/13
BELL P.D.

ALESHIRE & WYNDER. LLP
LEGAL. SVCS-3/1-31/13

ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION CENTERS
INSURANCE CLAIM#78M39538

AMERICAN SOCCER COMPANY.,
SOCCER UNIFORMS~-C. CTR

INC.

BAY ALARM COMPANY
ALARM SVC CHARGES-5/1-&/1/13
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

BELL BERVICE CENTER
LUBE/OIL/FILTER-UNITH#1217
VARIOUS REPAIRS-08 FORD ESCAPE
LUBE/OIL/FILTER/TIRES/REPLACED
TPM SENSOR

VARIOUS REPAIRS-UNIT#0622
LUBE/OIL/FILTER/TIRES
BATTERY-UNIT#338
LUBE/OIL/FILTER-UNIT#0308
VARIOUS REPAIRS-UNIT#344
LUBE/OIL/FILTER/WIPER /WASHER
PUMP/MDT POWER PACK

WINDOW SWITCH-UNIT#341

VARIOUS REPAIRS-UNIT#0828
LUBE/DIL/FILTER/OIL PRESSURE
SWITCH

VARIOUS REPAIRS-UNIT#0621
ARROW STICK CONTROLLER/A/C
BLOWER RELAY/RESISTOR/LUBE/OIL
/FILTER/MOBILE SCANNER
BATTERY-UNIT#0308

A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED

195,

1. 449.

17, 276.

9. 725,

248, 094.

2. 025,

318.

380.

4, 384,

35

49

77

&b

23

00

05

00
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ITY OF BELL

ATCHES 130504

HECK NO

DATE

- 130506

BATCH

A/FP CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED
05/10/13

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

PAGE 3

AMOUNT

51947

51948

51949

51950

51951

51952

51953

51954

51955

51956

51957

51958

51959

51940

5710713

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05710713

05710713

05710713

05710713

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/713

05/10/13

05710713

05/10/713

05/10/13

12:03:17

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130508

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

VARIOUS REAPIRS-UNIT#344
LUBE/OCIL/FILTER/TIRES/STRUT
ASSEMBLY FRONT/ALIGNMENT
FLAT SERVICE FEE-APR’13

BSN SPORTS
BASEBALL SUPPLIES-C.CTR

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA
COPIER MAINT-3/1-31/13 C. CTR
COPIER MAINT-3/1-31/13 LB PK

C.A. 7. SPECIALTIES, INC.
DEPARTMENT SHIRTS-COMM SVCS

COMMUNICATIONS CENTER
PATROL EQUIPMENT-F. D.

ALEX CORNEJOGAMERD
REFUND-PARKING CITE#40456163

FIDELINA S. CUEVAS
REFUND—-PAVILION RENTAL 3/23/13

DATASTREAM BUSINESS SOLUTIONS.
HPF2000 PROGRAMMING 3/1-31/13
MGO AUDITOR REQUESTS/PAYROLL

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
ANIMAL HOUSING SVCS-MAR ‘13

CHRISTOPHER DONAHUE
SUBSISTEMCE-5%/7—-10/13

DUNN-EDWARDS CORP.
PAINT SUPPLIES
CREDIT-PAINT SUPPLIES
PAINT SUPPL.IES

ELEGANT AFFAIR CATERING
CATERING-LADIES TEA PARTY

ENTERPRISE MEDIA
PUBLICATION-POLICE STATION RFP
4/9/13

PUBLICATION-CONSULTING SVCS
SOIL OBSERVATION AND TESTING
/718713

HILDA ESTRADA
INTERPRETATION SVCS-2/20~4/30

NORDIS PARENTE
BUSINESS CARDS-ROMERO/VALDEZ
BUSINESS CARDS~N. GAMEZ,

A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED

411. 02

112. 40

3: 640. 10

272. 946

73. 00

35. 00

4, 037. 50

4, 045. 08

40. 00

415, 03

847. 80

295. 20

2: 100. 00

1, 402. 27
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ITY OF BELL

ATCHES 130504

HECK NO

DATE

- 130506

BATCH

A/F CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED
05/710/13

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

PAGE 4

AMOUNT

519461

51962

519463

519464

51965

51964

519467

51948

519467

51970

5710713

05/10/13

05/10/13

057107413

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05710713

45410713

05/10/13

13:03: 18

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

130505

A LARIOS, J. MARTINEZ
CASH RECEIPT BOOKS
LETTER HEAD—-GENERAL USE

GRAFFITI CONTROL SYSTEMS
GRAFFITI REMOVAL SVCS-JAN‘13
GRAFFITI REMOVAL SVCS5-APR‘13

CYNTHIA HERRERA
PHOTOGRAPHY /MURAL SVC—-4/20/13

HUNTINGTON PARK RUBBER

NAME PLATES—ROMERO/COUNCIL
NAME PLATE-A. JIMENEZ
SIGNS-COPS/SERGEANT,

PARKING PAYMENTS

SELF INK STAMP-OFFICIAL SEAL
J. MARTINEZ

ID EDGE
ID MACHINE/SUPPLIES-C. CTR

INTEGRITY WASTE ENMIVRONMENTAL
CONSULTING 8VCS-2/3-3/10/13
WASTE FRANCHISE

INTERWEST CONSULTING GROUP INC
PROFESSIONAL SVC5-1/1-31/3
CONTRACT MGMT STAFF SUPPORT
PROFESSIONAL SVCS-3/1-31/13
BUILDING & SAFETY SERVICES

LA COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT.
FOOD SVCS/CUSTODY-3/1-31/13
BELL P.D.

LA OPINION

LEGAL ADVERTISING-4/1-7/13
PROF CONSULTING SVCS-SSMP
LEGAL. ADVERTISING-4/8-14/13
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SVCS

LDI COLOR TOOLBOX
COPIER MAINT-2/1-3/1/13 C.CTR

LEAD TECH ENVIROMMENTAL
LEAD/ASBESTOS TESTING

5162 FLORENCE AVE#44-E. DIAZ
LEAD/ASBESTOS TESTING

&307 PINE AVE-M. ROMOD
LEAD/ASBESTOS TESTING

6829 FISHBURN AVE-M. ZABALA
LEAD/ASBESTOS TESTING

6609 LOMA VISTA-R. ARROYO

A/F CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED

15, &£38. 00

720. 00

216,93

4, 180. 27

3.991. 25

19, 429. 75

314. 25

3. 128. 75

126. 50

1.244. 00

PAGE 4



ITY OF BELL A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED PAGE 5

ATCHES 130504 - 130506 05/10/13
HECK WO DATE BATCH VENDOR/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1971 05/10/13 130505 LOS ANGELES HARLEY-DAVIDSON 2: 182. 46

MOTORCYCLE MAINT-BELL P.D.
MOTORCYCLE BATTERY—BELL P.D.

51972 05/10/13 130505 JANET MARTINEZ 2: 160. 00
CITY CLERK S5VCS-4/22-5/3/13

51973 05/10/13 130505 MEDINA CONSTRUCTION 24, 060. 87
PAVING/ASPHALT REPAIRS
KING/CAGE

51974 05/10/13 130505 MR. UNIFORM 252. 59

UNIFORM-PARKING/B. COBERLY

51975 05/710/13 130505 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC 483. 85
EGUIPMENT RENTAL-C.CTR
EQUIPMENT RENTAL~-C. CTR

51976 05/10/13 130505 PRICON ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGIES 4, 579. 91
MOBILE DATA COMPUTER-PARKING

51977 05/10/13 130505 PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT 250. 43
TSR DIGITAL POWER MAG—P.D.

51978 05/10/13 130505 QUICK DISPENSE 397. 18
MISC SUPPLIES-CITY HALL
MISC SUPPLIES-BELL P.D.

51979 05/10/13 130505 QUILL CORPORATION 3. 337. 43

OFFICE SUPPLIES-FIN/ADMIN

OFFICE SUPPLIES-FINANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES—C. CTR

DFFICE SUPPLIES-C. CTR

OFFICE SUPPLIES-C. CTR

OFFICE SUPPLIES~C.CTR

OFFICE SUPPLIES-FINANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN

OFFICE SUPPLIES—-ADMIN

51980 057107123 130505 ANGELA RUIZ 125. 00
REIMB-TUITION 5/7-10/13 C. H.

51981 05/10/13 130505 SAVAS SIGNWORKS 272. 47
SIGN FRAMES-DEBS PARK

51982 05/10/13 130505 856X MEDIA 183. 77
SIGN/CITY COUNCIL MAMES-C. H.

51983 05/10/13 130505 SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY 22, 500. 00
COMPUTER TRAINING SVCS-MAR‘13
TECH CENTER
COMPUTER TRAINING SVCS5-APR'13
TECH CENTER

5710713 13:03: 19 A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED PAGE B



ITY OF BELL A/F CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED PAGE &
ATCHES 130504 - 1305046 05/710/13
HECK ND DATE BATCH VENDOR/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
51984 05/10/13 130505 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SECURITY 125. 00
REPAIR FRONT DOOR-CITY HALL
51985 05/10/13 130505 CURTIS STEPHAN 1. 942. 50
RISK MGMT CONTRACT-4/19-5/1/13
51986 05/10/13 130505 TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUT 543. 71
COPIER LEASE-MAY 13 CITY HALL
51987 05/10/13 130505 TOTAL COMPENSATION SYSTEMS, 3. 900. 00
GASBAS VALUATION SVCS
51988 05/10/13 130505 U. 5. HEALTH WORKS 315. 00
BLODD ALCOHOL COLLECTION-P. D.
DR#13-672/13-691/13-687
BLOOD ALCOHOL COLLECTION-P.D.
DR#13~1043
BLOOD ALCOHOL COLLECTION-P.D.
DR#13-1110/13-1122/13~-1127
BLOOD ALCOHOL COLLECTION-P.D.
DR#13-1133/13-1209
5198% 05710713 130505 WEST COAST ARBORISTS. INC. 16C. 00
TREE MAINT SVCS5-3/16—-31/13
VARIOUS LOCATIONS
51990 05/10/13 130505 WESTERN FIREARMS, INC. 85. 00
TARGETS-BELL P.D.
TARGETS-BELL P.D.
CLEANING KIT-BELL P.D.
TOTAL &6 CHECKS 676, 582, 10
WOO00746% 05714713 130506 CITY OF BELL PAYROLL FUND 10, 885, 54
FICA & MEDI TAXES-PAY 5/10/13
WOOOO770 05/16/13 130506 CAL~PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT 70, 311. 84
RTRMNT PYMT-PAYROLL OF 5/10/13
TOTAL 2 WIREB 81, 197. 40
TOTAL 757, 77%. 50
5/410G/13 13:03:19 A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED PAGE &




BCHA 1-
(Rental Units)
Bell Community
Housing Authority

Warrants
(5/2-10/13)

City Council
Meeting of
May 15, 2013




ITY OF BELL

ATCHES 130524

HECK NOD

DATE

- 130525

BATCH

A/P CHECK REGISTER ~ UNPOSTED

05/710/13

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

PAGE

AMOUNT

1

2312

2313

2314

2315

2316

2317

2321

2322

5/10/13

0L/10/13

05/10/13

05710713

05/10/13

05/10/713

05/10/13

05710413

05710713

13:04:07

130524

130524

130524

130524

130524

130524

130525

130525

VOID
VOID-TEST PRINT

VOID
VOID-TEST PRINT

THE GAS COMPANY
GAS BILLING-3/13-4/11/13
6304 KING AVE-LAUNDRY/BCHA

GULDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
4207 BELL AVE-BCHA

WATER BILLING-3/26—4/23/13
6419 PROSPECT AVE-BCHA
WATER BILLING-3/27-4/24/13
6327 PINE AVE-BCHA

WATER BILLING-3/27-4/24/13
6420 B CHANSLOR AVE

WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
6633 B PINE AVE

WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
&624 FLORA AVE-BCHA

WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
6£712~18 OTIS AVE-BCHA
WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
4416 GAGE AVE-BCHA

WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
6633 A PINE AVE-BCHA

WATER BILLING-3/22-4/19/13
6633 PINE AVE-LAUNDRY/BCHA

MAYWOOD MUTUAL WATER CO
WATER BILLING-2/20-4/18/13
4304 KING AVE-BCHA

WATER BILLING-2/22-4/18/13
5107 FILMORE ST-BCHA

TRACT 180 WATER COMPANY
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
4738 FLORENCE AVE-BCHA

DURA FLODRING, INC.
CARPET INSTALLATION-BCHA

L&M PLUMBING

VARIOUS IMPRDOV-6624 FLORA AVE
GARAGE DOOR FELL/BCHA

VARIOUS IMPROV-6624 FLORA #G
SEWER CLOGGED '

REPLACED CARPET/BCHA

VARIOUS IMPROV-6633 PINE #B
REPAIRED KRITCHEN DOOR CABINETS
BCHA

A/F CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED

0. 00

0. 00

25. 39

285. 77

254, 08

20. 54

2, 704, 08

542, 38

PAGE

1



ITY OF BELL A/P CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED PAGE 2
ATCHES 130524 - 130525 05/10/713
HECK NO DATE BATCH VENDOR/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
VARIOUS IMPROV-6624 FLORA #D
UNCLOGGED KITCHEN SINK/BCHA
VARIOUS IMPROV-5662% 1/2 PINE
REPAIRED KITCHEN/BATHROOM SINK
BCHA
2323 05/10/13 130525 FRANK VELOZ &, 614. 00
MAINT REPAIRS-6624 FLORA #E
BEDROOM/GARAGE REPAIR-BCHA
TOTAL 7 CHECKS 7: 146. 24
5710713 13:04:07 A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED PAGE 2



BCHA 2-
(Mobile Home Parks)
Bell Community
Housing Authority

/Narrants

City Council
Aay 15, 2013




ITY OF BELL

ATCHES 130534

HECK NOD

DATE

- 130535

BATCH

A/F CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED
05710713

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

PAGE

AMOUNT

1

2318

2319

2320

2324

2325

2326

2327

2328

5/10/13

05/710/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

05710713

05/10/13

05/10/13

05/10/13

13:04: 51

130534

130534

130534

130535

130835

130535

130535

130535

THE 8AS COMPANY

GAS BILLING-3/18-4/15/13
524& FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
GAS BILLING-3/13-4/11/13
4874 GAGE AVE-BMHP

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
WATER BILLING-3/25-4/22/13
4874 GAGE AVE-BMHP
WATER BILLING-3/25-4/22/13
4874 GAGE AVE-BMHP

TRACT 180 WATER COMPANY
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
524& FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
524& FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
5244 FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
52200 FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
51462 FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
5162 FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP
WATER BILLING-3/1-4/30/13
5162 FLORENCE AVE-FVMHP

DOWNEY POOL SUPPLY
POOL. SUPPLIES—-FVMHP

G. T. CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING
GARDENING SVCS-APR 13 FVMHP
GARDENING S5VC5-APR 13 BMHP

BETSY GARCIA
CARETAKER SVCS-APR 13
EVENINGS/WEEKENDS—-BMHP

L&M PLUMBING

VARIOUS IMPROV-5162 FLORENCE
INSTALLED CABLE/TELEPHONE POLE
#49 AND #50/FVMHP

VARIOUS IMPROV-5162 FLORENCE
REMOVED S0FAS/TRASH-#3/FVMHP
VARIOUS IMPROV-4874 GAGE AVE
INSTALL PARK BENCH-#33/BMHP
VARIOUS IMPROV-4874 GAGE AVE
REPAIRED CARDEN FAUCET #165., #13
#72/BMHP

UL INE
MAINT SUPPLIES-BMHP

A/P CHECK REGISTER - UNPOSTED

1, 498. 29

&, 272. 55

5, 820. 61

2: 662. 46

3: £30. 00

585. 00

452. 22

1,327.70

PAGE

1



ITY OF BELL A/P CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED PAGE 2

ATCHES 130534 - 130535 05/10/13
HECK NO DATE BATCH VENDOR/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
TOTAL 8 CHECKS 22, 318. 83

5/10/13 13:04:51 A/P CHECK REGISTER -~ UNPOSTED PAGE 2



